DIGITAL COMBO METER WITH
dSCR & DATA LOGGING
450mm or 600mm Deep
4U to 15U height options
Adjustable internal rails
Simple self assembly
Powder coated finish
Lockable glass door & 2 keys
Removable sides
SELF ASSEMBLY
MEDIA CABINETS
Perfect where access is restricted!
Flat packed ready to
 build
Model Size Dimensions (w x d x h)
CF-R4 4U 600mm x 450mm x 280mm
CF-R6 6U 600mm x 450mm x 370mm
CF-R9 9U 600mm x 450mm x 505mm
CF-R12 12U 600mm x 450mm x 640mm
CF-R9L 9U 600mm x 600mm x 505mm
CF-R12L 12U 600mm x 600mm x 640mm
CF-R15L 15U 600mm x 600mm x 780mm
The Cabinets
The Accessories
Model Size Description
CF-R24P 1U CAT6 patch panel with cable management
CF-R450S n/a Rack shelf 450mm
CF-R600S n/a Rack shelf 600mm
CF-RFAN n/a 240V AC fan with power cord
CF-R6PDU 1U 6 way PDU with surge protection
CF-R1UBR 1U Blank plate with brush panel
CF-R1UB 1U Blank plate solid
CF-R1UCM 1U CAT Cable management module